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PERMIT P ozesu

APPROVAL DATE: | o/,)_(/p IN D EXED A 58993-BB

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043

OH-26443\

K & K Excavating IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL [X] ALTER []
ADDRESS: 14960 Frederick Rd, Woodbine PHONE NUMBER: 410-442-1336
SUBDIVISION: - Cattail Ridge LOT NUMBER: 26
ADDRESS: 3517 Winding Path Court PROPERTY OWNER: Selfridge Builders

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1250 OUTLET BAFFLE FILTER REQUIRED []
PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS): N/A COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED D
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: o 4

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM: | , 180

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: . 149 HOUSE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER []
TRENCHES: . Trench to be 3.0 feet wide. Inlet 4.5 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth 6.5

feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 4.5 feet below original grade. 2.0 feet of
stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION: . Place the distribution box at the highest corner of the staked SDA closest to the house and 100
feet from the adjacent well on Lot 25. Run (3) 50' trenches on contour to right side of lot.

NOTES: . Place the septic tank exactly 10 feet from the house (as shown on the plan) to maintain
. maximum separation to the SDA.

PLANS APPROVED: . - MER oF /M DATE:  2/26/04
~F

NOTES: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED

ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES AND THE TERMS OF THIS PERMIT

i
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL OR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM B
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
CALL 410-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM
DO NOT LEAVE ANY REQUEST FOR INSPECTION ON VOICEMAIL
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NOT TO SCALE TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA
WIDTH INLET BOTTOM?

27 4 .
NUMBER OF TRENCHES '_>_( v

TOTAL LENGTH o7 %

ABSORPTION AREA __ /XD 2
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL &~ }
DISTRIBUTION BOX BAFFLE __«—"]
DISTRIBUTION BOX PORT _~———

SEPTIC TANK DATA
SEPTIC TANK 1 LEVEL ../

CAPACITY _ /£ L2 GAL
SEAM LOC /pﬁ
TANK LID DEPTHY _E
BAFFLES /
BAFFLE FILTER <~
MANHOLE LOC f;/» ; :
6" PORTLOC ___ ~~—— '
WATERTIGHT TEST —_

SEPTIC TANK 2 LEVEL
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__GENERAL NOTES:

1) THIS LOCATION DRAWING 15 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY
APPROVAL FORM INSOFAR AS IT IS5 REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN
CONNECTION WITH THE COMPTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN
HEREON. UNLESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED
FOR USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND 1S NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT
OR LOCATIONS OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT,
THIS LOCATION DRAWING DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH -
IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING. =

2) SUBJECT PROPERTY IS SHOWN IN ZONE C___ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
MAP OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 2400440020P EFFECTIVE DEC. 4, 1986,

3) THE OFFSETS FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS S5HOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF
PLUS OR MINUS 0.5' ()
4) NO TITLE REPORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.
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ipproved Septic System Plan
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Oct 14 04 10:28a National Water Service 301-854-1538 p-1

Feh P77 N4 11:03aA HO GO FNV HFAI TH 14103137648 R.1

} HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WAITER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2630 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Welf Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping -

NOTE: The installer is respoasible for requesting aa inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until appraved by (he Health Department. All installutions must comply
with the Nationa) Standard Plumbing Code {(NSPC. as amcaded locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Welt
Construction Regulations). Snbmission of 2 complete form is required prior to Use and Qecupancy approval,

Compasy Name: M//:’NAL_M_OZW( SMI:I? Telepbonc #: _Jo/ - §34/-/333

Address: P O. ABoX /3 F
ASH Yoas, ARD 2096 (

(Must eircle one) Licensed Plumber Liccnsed Well Driller (Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of individua! respansible for the field installation:
Name (Print): AV O Yo KE Licensed AL, OIYS™

*A Reensed iddividus) e perform the actaal installation. Appreatices must be under the supervision of 8
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller.  Licenses may be subjected to field

verificstion. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency.

Name of Property OwnerS;K;;.dF “Ruaders _ Telephonc #._ /0 -331-§930
Subdivision:  Lot# ___ _WellTag# . HO-9Y- 2929
Site Address: 3 .S’/_z l,s/nva{/ AT CT

Blenerooel it 4R
Submersible Pump Data %MA apter Well Cap and Electric Conduit

o3 __ ‘Two picce watertight cap: Y&3
Model #' /¥ So& 10C - 25D Modcll: A4 -/8c Screened, vented well cap: .‘yqs
Pump (‘.lp.u-ly 23 . GPM Depth. 3T Y (36" min)  Cap secured to casing:_Y &
well Yicld: 2§~ GPM NSI/WSC approved: Y£S  Conduit min 18" B.G - yc'.f

Depth ot well encounterad at time of pump installation: 278 ¢fect)  Conduit socured to well cap: | Y&
If pump capacity excecds well yicld, a low water ot off switch is required by NSPC $990 Section 17.8.4

NTO
Torque avestorg, Cable guards, or uther acceplable method used— Must drcle one > Low INATB R, 6d7'°f4 Boi /f ¢

Safety rope. if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well easing ump ‘ o
'N‘L‘i—w to house | House Connection

Type: ROUN ST él o PVC sleeve (o undisturbed soil at wall pemurmmn XLJ

PSI: /O (160 pyi min) . Approximato length of stecve: S ‘70"

Depth of supply line:F, (36" min) Sleeve cautked and sealed properly: V&S

The wa ply line iv required 10 be at least ten feel from (he seplic tank, pump chamber, sewage ﬁping,.

distribstion drainfields, and sewage reserve area, If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
igY (o installation.

- &/ a/oy
I ——— g

: Make: Qruysd-€o3

Dae insp. Regquested: Daze Insp. Approved:! é

Inspection Data:  Pitless adspter watcrtight & water supply line a¥least 36™ below grade =
Twao piece cap installed und altached (0 casing securely -~
Llec. conduit extends at least 187 helow grade/attached o cap properly -~
Safety rope nat seen outside of well cap/casiog .~
Correct well tay attached properly and casing 8™ above finished grade e
Watcr supply line sleeved adequately al hnuse connection _
. Adcguate grout observed befow pitless adapter —

‘=215 ) . Rev. 12/00




| . — SEOUENCE NO. : THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED
c 11 - ) 7 4 (MDE USE ONLY) STATE QF MARYLAND KS /
R 1971 - WELL COMPLETION REPORT e QUSRK | /;r oo
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY :

o PLEASE TYPE NUMBER /9539 93 A6
SZ/T%OR:J;fVSdNLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well FROM “PERMITD DL WELL"

MM 00 vy . oo 22 75 © 2 HD - Qé/ - ;42 ﬁ

" = 20 (TO NEAREST FOOT) 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

OWNER__QQ,_&Q_L'LMQ et ook S .
STREET OR RFD = ol FPetbh 7T TOWN é/mw@&d

47

" SECTION

LOT _‘;2(4____.

SUBDIVISION
. =

—

WELL LOG
Not required for driven wells

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

DESCRIPTION (Use FEET i her
additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearing

LighT Brown S
clidy

G rAy GrinTé

s

205t

* GROUTING RECORD es no
WELL HAS BEEN:-GROUTED

(Circle Appropriate Box) E

TYPE OF GRQUTING MATERIAL (Circle one)

NO. OF BAGS.__
GALLONS OF WATER

from
48 TOP

_ (enter 0'if from surface)” *

HE

T2
PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour} _\:&_
8

9

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) 2 '5
1

. ) 15
METHOD USED TO €
MEASURE PUMPING RATE

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

/60

cas,ng CASING RECORD

|nsert IS!TI !C!OL
approprlate

code

below P

- ' . = ‘ . -
Yl
17

20

LB 1

: BEFORE PUMPING +

WHEN PUMPING

& 22 25
230 — \L TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
: D =1 air piston turbine
M IN Nominal diameter * Total depth
CASING top (main) 'casnng of mainscasing other
TYPE (nearest inch)! {nearest foot) centrifugal @ rotary (describe
S ‘/ ”é S S 27 27 27 below)
6 6 63 64 56 70 jel . submersible
E 'OTHER CASING (if used) 27 @z :_
é L. diameter depth (feet) -
H ’ inch from to
c " \ , PUMP INSTALLED
A L DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES @
IS (CIRCLE) (YES or NO)
N
G L It - ) IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
. MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen type ~ SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED _
or open hole BIR HTO :LL?B%E( (2A§C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 29
insert 'grl l'gm!gs'l L@plgn‘] .
appropriate CAPACITY:
e BRONZE GALLONS PER MINUTE
below I;%IL'[F-CJ I‘OT!TERJ (to nearest gallon) 31 3
PUMP HORSE POWER
37 41
cl2 DEPTH (nearest ft) - - PUMP COLUMN: LENGTH -
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: © /) - . ¢ Q . (nearest ftty © ¢ 2
: S S S“ 43 47
WELL HYDROFRACTURED Ves £’ 0 - = T 7 Py CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
. A and enter casing height)
c
2
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H S = 0 32 3 LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s
A WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C3a cz (n$g(;te)st)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 4 45 a7 51 49 v 50 51
E
P TWEESLTLWELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION € SLOT SIZE 1 ) . S LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
- N . SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES -
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN ~
ACCORDANCE WiTH COMAR 26,04 04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION " AND DIAMETER- (NEAREST ~JN; AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN
NFORMANCE Wi A | HE ABOVE
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED' OF SCREEN 5 INCH) > TWODISTANCES
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 56 6! (MEASUREMENTS TOWELL)
KNOWLEDGE from o 8 }
DRILLERS LIC. NO.1 GRAVEL PACK - = ;o ; 1.
- IF WELL DRILLED - - ~
WAS FLOWING WELL S e
. S INSERT F IN BOX 68 68
. {MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) "MDE USE ONLY 3
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
LIC. NO. 1 mﬂ/D:ZZ | T (EROS.) waQ
\
W /4 W 70 72 x
SITE SUPERVISOR (sngn of driller or journeyman : " LOG 74 75 76 \
responsible for sitework if dnﬂeren} from permittee) - (T:!E\LSIIESSOPE INDICATOR OTHER DATA p
. ‘—' 7 L4
@ COUNTY FroaT Frof LinC

DENV-CR97




" EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

v

- SEQUENGE NO. : STATE PERMIT NUMBER v
Bt1 ' STATE OF MARYLAND
i 51 668 O | MPEUSEONYY PERMIT TO DRILL WELL HO - 4 - 29239
please print or type 7 fitt in this form completely 7
Date Recelved P . Bl 3 LOCATION OF WELL
8 && OWNER INFORMATION L = COUN‘I}';\O L)QQB I
: Q, TT(\\L ONERLOOK,, u.¢_ L CaTTAVWL  RQ\D6E )
15 Last Name Owner First Name 23 SUBDIVISION 42
8808 QerSTRE SPQV;F§DQ NS \03 SECTION |_____J Lot LJQ_M’2 5
treet or 24 _ 46 a8 5
]
Qp\umb\& MBRYLAND Q\D‘is | Kox Bog¥ )
Town 70  State 72 Zip 52 NEAREST TOWN 7
DRILLER INFORMATION MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) | FARVIRY
IH\C\’\F\C\_- BerLow M wpo 356 73 76 77 78
Driller's Name Llcense No. B| 4 I . [,L)//'?C/\ Pa fh a f
HicHaeL E;P\RLO\D hk-\\-' DQ‘ WG 3& DIRECHON OF WELL FROM l ]%‘éis@ D |
Firm Name TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) 11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30
Q2 FF\\DM Cr 3‘399‘3‘ MD &\D?’S ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD "°E“|"‘
Address / ] / (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) mEE
/ %ﬁ S/7¥FS

&gnéﬂue Date
2 WELL /NFORMAT/ON 5
APPROX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 __ 12
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED DOO
(GAL. PER DAY) Ta 20

TAX MAP:

T g@n{

DISTANCE FROM ROAD

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39

BLK: PARCEL

22

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

@)OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
IRRIGATION

FJ FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
--/ IRRIGATION

[1] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING
GEO-THERMAL

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

Alowasd o aolz/ A5B993

B

COUNTY NAME

STATE
SIGNATURE

COUNTY NO.

INSERT S ==~

F‘E%'/S%’%e // G AL 4/7/47

MM oD YY

50

E%%TH »JZO 000

CO SIGNATURE

% 780000

57

EXP’ DATE

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL Q’ 5 Q FEET
28

24

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF

WITH AN X

oy N
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL (’ |NE(§-?EST

1.
2.

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN

30 AIR-ROTary @ ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary)
37 CABLE . REVérse-ROTary DRive-POINT
other

39

-REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED
- * THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED

AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - 52

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) a sa3 i
Rshiil

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER - GAP

PERMIT No. HO - 44/ - é?é/&q) -

70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79

3.

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
FROM THE MAP HERE

.%o

BOX & LOCATE WELL, ———

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER

4

v Sao

——

7/ 7/?7'W
&>

Io/‘//?? X&W .

e

000
000

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD %JNCTION

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

NOTE « APPROVING AUTHORIILS SHOULD USE SEPARAIL SHEET IF NEEDED »

DENV-Permit 97

@ DRILLER




Boward Gty APPLICATION

\\ Health Department - FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION
TEST DATE(S) /f/ g/Ffi , - TEST TIME AR 519412
AGENCY REVIEW ) : . ) DATE [0[7[7—003

‘DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

"THEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION F;RIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S) TO:

CHECK AS NEEDED: CHECK AS NEEDED:
CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) X NEW STRUCTURE(S)
REPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM Q' ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE
QO REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM Q REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE
CHECK ONE: : IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOIR?
Q CREATE NEW.LOT(S) . : Q  YES
= BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT INA SUBDIVISION = | - X NO

Q BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD

THE TYPE OF STRUCTURE IS:
I RESIDENTIAL WITH YN¥NOWA PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE)
0 COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/ CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)
O  INSTITUTIONAL/GOVERNMENT . (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)

PROPERTYOWNER(S) /MA. R/CH/.\RD LOMBA@O : -

DAYTIME PHONE' (410) 442 -) 826 _ ceLL | , . FAX
MAILING ADDRESS 31949 DANMARYH DR/VE WEST FRIENDSHIP _MARYIAND 21794-97 14
: STREET CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP
APPLICANT __MR, 71/ RAGEN :
DAYTIME PHONE £3)-893 "CELL - FAX _ (4)0) §3)-8939
5 34 A a /oos ING. , /
MAILING ADDRESS _#/49 045 GARED 721)/5' CLENWOOL DARYIND  2) 738
STREET ~ CITY/TOWN .STATE ZIP
APPLICANT'S ROLE:  DEVELOPER BUYER  RELATIVE/FRIEND REALTOR CONSULTANT
PROPERTY LOCATION ,
SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME CATTLIL RIDGE LOTNO. _ 26
PROPERTYADDRESS #3517 WiNoING TN CourT GLEA/WOOD Mp 2)738
STREET TOWN/POST OFFICE
TAX MAP PAGE(S) 2, ) - GRID 3 PARCEL(S) /o 228 PROPOSED LOT SIZE _ | Acret

AS APPLICANT, | UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: THE SYSTEM INSTALLED SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT-
ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A

-SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. | ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBIUTY FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. AND

"MISS UTILITY” REQUIREMENTS. - APPROVAL IS BASED UPON SATIS TORY REVIEW OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN.

TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED TO APPLICANT. M- d'q 9“"
’ " GNATURE OF APPLICANT L
— HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL ° I{EALTH WELL AND SEPTIC PROGRAM

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 43-4544 (410)313-1771 FAX (410)313-2648
TDPD (410)313-2323 TOLL FREE 1-877-4D-DHMH

HD-216 (2/03) PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MAIL OR IN PERSON)
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SEPTIC SPECIFICATIONS WORK-SHEET -

Catha) Overlenk | ..5899388
Cstresr e _(Windy Path CF ror wpezr: 26 |

RFR OF BEDROCMS: LINEAR FEST OF TRENCH E¥R 2EDRCOM: & ()

CCMPARTMINTED TANK PEQUIXED? VIS

| ?L
Inler L% fact belaw

P

+
b
o
o9
ib

TRENCH DIMENSIONS: Trench to be 30 fast

. 3 e denin L s
criginal grade. Botic:m maximum depth @2~ fsat balow original zrads.

Tffactive arez bazins at 2 fast balow original grade. O zasg of 3tona

velow distribution pige.

B e e e e e e - F - e ©

FUMPED SYSTEM PROPOSED: YI3 N T

DIMDED BEPTIC SVSTEM DETATL: gailon pump chamber. ;
chamber regquirzds

Bt R §
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~APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING A58993

P

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT ‘ DISTRICT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH - _
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 , DATE  9-25=5

TELEPHONE: 313-2640

THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

TO:

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPUCATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER x\—/\\‘\‘ A 'ﬁg( AV

ADDRESS ;
. 1/, ;
' AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER L/ e LD O ‘
s ¢ \ - )N . X _ _ i
ADDRESS L S%S Qndmv——\ S 4)\‘\)- ot 267 PHONE \Lv- TMe - T ve
_— S 7
PROPERTY LOCATION:
\ R ‘
SUBDIVISION ___ Y64 \n“"\ LOT NO. 2Z 2 &
' Y
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION Lrce T

~
Taxmap 2 : PARCELGM >
|

SIZE OF LOT L& s TYPE BLDG.

SED / o€ 'w'rs)

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR-COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

|
|
i FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NONiR UNDAB),E UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO

COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT. \-

") = STGNATURE GF APPLICANT)
APPROVED BY | Féa a DATE
DISAPPROVED BY - FOR i DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS
REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING
PERCOLATION TEST PLATIPRELIMINARY PLAT - Tﬁle ORILD. w : DATE
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLANFINAL PLAT - TITLE OR 1D, # ' DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

| HD-216 (3/92)
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“”g g 3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043
4 (410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department ' website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer
November 26, 2003
Mr. Richard Lombardo
3194 Danmark Drive
West Friendship, MD 21794
RE: Percolation Test Results - A 519612
Cattail Ridge, Lot 26, Winding Path Court
Adjustment to Platted Sewage Easement

Dear Mr. Lombardo:

Percolation testing conducted November 18, 2003 to provide house siting options on the

referenced property.indicated limited satisfactory soil conditions. The primary limiting factor was™ =7 >0
shallow depths to bedrock at-three locations within the proposed sewage reserve area. Copres ofthe " - -

test results are enclosed.

Further review is contingent upon submission by a registered engmeer/surveyor of a plan
showing the following: -

1) actual locations of all excavated test holes with field verified topography and legible
1dentification A )

2) a suitable house site *

3) the existing well and sewage easement on the property

4) a proposed sewage easement which best fits the passed test holes

5) a note certifying that all existing wells and septic systems within 100 feet of property
boundaries have been shown i

6) a note indicating that depicted topography reflects field-matched information

7) the plan identification number (PC 519612) in the title block

This plan should be submitted within sixty days to allow field verification if necessary. If you
have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me according to the above information.

Very truly ours
Y Z 7{72‘@«

Mark E. Rifkin, R.S.
Water and Sewerage Program

MR
Enclosures :
cc: Selfridge Builders

Fisher Collins & Carter
File




Al NOTES:

DRAWING [5 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY

1 INSOFAR AS IT IS REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN

[H THE COMPTEZMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN

35 INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED

- ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND 1S NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT

OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT,
DRAWING DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH

MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING.
ZRTY IS SHOWN IN ZONE C___ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
D COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 24004400208 - EFFECTIVE DEC, 4, 19866.

ROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY O
0.5 ()

RT QJ{QNTHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EAS MENTS. RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

04 HOUSE DESIGN ANUSTED TuilcE
NOUNG ConsT SHINOR IMTRUSIoN PNTO 4,

ﬁ‘»/éop/)

A

7 CWELL *HO-94-2429

EXISTING

PUBLIC 10" TREE

MAINTENANCE EASEMENT
Lo oo PLAT NO. 14158

250

; DETAIL=

AN
pE BT FOUNDA t=20
NoT APFR2iED(@ oNCRET

>\ CONCRETE

LOT 26 «  FOUNDATION
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K:\SDSKPROJ\61874 Cattail Creek\dwg\6174 Lot 26 Perc App.dwg, 2/13/2004 5:11:06 PM

LEGEND

————————— EXISTING 2' CONTOURS
— —— — EXISTING 10° CONTOURS

YO Y Y YNEXISTING TREE LINE

-

SOIL LINES AND TYPES

DENOTES EXISTING WELL

DENOTES PREVIOUSLY TESTED FAILED PERC
DENOTES PREVIOUSLY TESTED PASSED PERC
DENOTES FAILED PERC HOLES

DENOTES PASSED PERC HOLES

DENOTES PROPOSED HOUSE

DENOTES 15%-24.9% SLOPES

DENOTES 25X AND GREATER SLOPE

gﬁm @ ® 0 o(<)R

DENOTES 1500 5q.Ft. ALTERNATE WELL SITE

m DENOTES PREVIOUSLY APPROVERD SEWERAGE EASEMENT
(5EE PLAT * 14158)

/ff
Fe

V.ﬂ»’“ /b

—

/__-_—-——~49%
500

\
B R R e T - . o %

NON-BUILDABLE
PRESERVATION
PARCEL ‘A’

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
410) 461 - 2855

- -=—90%

WEST FRIENDSHIP, MARYLAND 21794-9714

\“6

0

\\'\50@24 537. 23

SOIL NAME

|_GB2 ][ Glenelq loam, 3 to & percent siopes, moderately eroded

I MID3 | Manor loam, 15 to 25 percent slopes, severely eroded
NOTES:

* Hydric soils and/or contains hydric inclusions

** May contfain hydric inclusions

t Generally only within 100-year floodplain areas

OWNER
RICHARD M. LOMBARDO
3194 DANMARK DRIVE

BUILDER
JAMES H. SELFRIDGE
14045 GARED DRIVE
GLENWOOD, MARYLAND 21738
ATTN: MR. TIM RAGEN

SCALE: 1*=1200°

GENERAL NOTES:

1 |:| THIS AREA DESIGNATES A RELOCATED PRIVATE SEWERAGE RESERVE AREA
A5 REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT
FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL. IMPROVEMENTS OF ANY NATURE IN
THIS AREA ARE RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE 15 AVAILABLE.

THIS RESERVE AREA SHALL BECOME NULL AND VOID UPON CONNECTION
TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM. THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO GRANT ADJUSTMENTS TO THE
PRIVATE SEWERAGE RESERVE AREA.

2. THE LOT SHOWN HEREON COMPLIES WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP
WIDTH AND LOT AREA AS REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND STATE
DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT.

3. EXISTING WELLS AND/OR SEWERAGE EASEMENTS WITHIN 100 FEET
OF THE PROPERTY HAVE BEEN SHOWN FROM THE BEST AVAILABLE
INFORMATION COMBINED WITH ACTUAL FIELD LOCATIONS.

4. ALL HOUSE SITES SHOWN COMPLY WITH MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION
REGULATIONS.

5. TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON IS FROM FLOWN AERIAL TOPOGRAPHY AND
MATCHES FIELD CONDITIONS.

“7 7 6. BOUNDARY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON THE PLAT
ENTITLED (CATTAIL RIDGE) DATED 12-15-1999 AND RECORDED AMONG
THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND AS PLAT No. 14158.

7. PLAN IDENTIFICATION PC 519612

8.[ ] THIS AREA DESIGNATES AN EXISTING PRIVATE SEWERAGE
EASEMENT OF 10,000 SQUARE FEET AS PER RECORD PLAT NO. 14158,

9. THE MINIMUM ALLOWED DISTANCE FROM THE PROPOSED HOUSE TO THE SEWERAGE
RESERVE AREA [5 20 FEET. THE MINIMUM ALLOWED DISTANCE FROM THE
PROPOSED GARAGE TO THE SEWERAGE RESERVE AREA IS 10 FEET.

PERC CERTIFICATION

I certify that the locations shown hereon are based on field locations done under my direct
supervision and are correct to the best of my professional knowledge and befief.

X_Relel 2/13)04

Signture of Professional Land Surveyor Date
Mark L. Robel, Property Line Surveyor No. 339,

APPROVED FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS,
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

_ZQ%MM”, p-z L, 2-170s
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER M /2_ DATE
]

PERC RELOCATION CERTIFICATION PLAN |

CATTAIL RIDGE

LOT 26

(PLAT REFERENCE No. 14158)
TAX MAP 21 GRID NO. 3 PARCEL: 228

FOURTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
SCALE: 1"= 50 ZONED: RC-DEO  DATE: JANUARY 20, 2004
REVISION DATE: FEBRUARY 6, 2004
REVISION DATE: FEBRUARY 13, 2004
PLAN IDENTIFICATION PC 519612
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County ' (410) 313-1771  Fax (410) 313-2648
Health Department TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

website: www.hchealth.org

Pennv E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer
October 14, 2004

James H. Selfridge Builders
14045 Gared Drive
Glenwood, MD 21738

SENT VIA FACSIMILE 410-531-8939

RE: Cattail Ridge, Lot 26
3517 Winding Path Court
Glenwood, MD 21738
BP #. B00146278
Well Permit # HO-94-2429

Dear Sirs: .

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 06/25/2004. Final
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 06/25/2004.

-

The-watersample results indicate that the wateér samples subititted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in comphance with COMAR water quality
standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #H0-94-2429.
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health
Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of
the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which
is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appomtment Currently, there is no
charge for this final sampling.

Date of Water Samples: 09/10/2004 & 10/13/2004
Date of Well Completion: 10/02/1999

Well & Septic i’rogram

cc: Building Inspector’s Office ‘
Community Health Services
File



